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U-19 Championship
2023/24 4th round, Match #26

Friday, 18.08.2023, 12:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 32°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

4 : 0

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 Bakus Markiian
11 Kvas Kostiantyn
9 Botskiv Sviatoslav
7 Kasarda Nazar
75 Kitela Andrii (C)
2 Popovskyi Illia
19 Pastukh Yevhenii
4 Kholod Vitalii
3 Hereha Oleksandr
10 Stoliarchuk Andrii
5 Boiko Maksym

Substitutes
12 Vanivskyi Sviatoslav
77 Turko Nazarii
76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
20 Hryshkevych Denys
18 Khmelovskyy Denis
15 Korol Volodymyr
14 Shtokal Taras
16 Shaida Denys
17 Panchenko Serhii
13 Koval Maksym
6 Shandra Yaroslav
8 Rusiak Nazar

Coach
Diachuk-Stavytskyi Mykhailo

31 Bytsenko Bohdan
99 Kovalov Rostyslav
4 Shershen Vladyslav
18 Popravka Yehor (C)
67 Dorosh Ihor
8 Kryvoruchko Oleh
9 Bezruchuk Oleksii
10 Denysenko Daniil
17 Husol Artem
21 Kuzyk Roman
77 Zakharkiv Zakharii

Substitutes
25 Korobchenko Artem
7 Dannikov Arsenii
11 Fedorenko Yehor
27 Tryhub Viktor
6 Andriushchenko Daniil
74 Shalabai Andrii
22 Zehriuk Nikita

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

Referee:
Mandziuk Ivan
Assistant 1:
Rushchak Serhii
Assistant 2:
Chaika Iryna
4th Official:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 4th round, Match #26
Friday, 18.08.2023, 12:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 32°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 4 : 0 «Kolos» Kovalivka
7 Kasarda Nazar 5'

9 Botskiv Sviatoslav 17'

24' 10 Denysenko Daniil

34' 8 Kryvoruchko Oleh
6 Andriushchenko Daniil

46' 67 Dorosh Ihor
7 Dannikov Arsenii

46' 77 Zakharkiv Zakharii
27 Tryhub Viktor

3 Hereha Oleksandr 53'

19 Pastukh Yevhenii
8 Rusiak Nazar 71'

76' 9 Bezruchuk Oleksii
74 Shalabai Andrii

76' 21 Kuzyk Roman
22 Zehriuk Nikita

80' 18 Popravka Yehor

8 Rusiak Nazar 81'

7 Kasarda Nazar 82'

11 Kvas Kostiantyn
16 Shaida Denys 83'

7 Kasarda Nazar
17 Panchenko Serhii 83'

3 Hereha Oleksandr
77 Turko Nazarii 87'

10 Stoliarchuk Andrii
14 Shtokal Taras 87'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


